
AVERAGE

POSN

1,

Z

3

4
5
6
7
I
9

10
1"L

1"2

13
L4
15
L6
1-7

18
19
2A
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3l_
5Z
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
+L
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
5i

2544

NAME

PAUL FEGARTY
IR LANCASTER
] RE]SSMANN
P LANGSTON
IG TOGG
DC ORAM
M HOSKINS ,*ft
GD SMITH
ET GLANVILLE
MATTHEW SMITH
J HAROUN]
R FELLOWS
TR REES
MR RIBBINS
MF TRIFFUS
R GARDINER
C KING FARLOW

** NATIONAL PAIRS )k* READ]NG

-4!h APRIL 1e93

NAME

f

CLM
SCORE \

CUM
q.

MASTER POINTS
GREEN BLACK

200PAUL LAMFORfr
lnw cltrrou ?

SA. TOWNSEND
M LAVELLE
MRS J FOGG
MRS C ORAM
A SOUTHWELL
MS HAV'TKES
M HERBACSEK
WENDY TARRANT
IP TOBIAS
P HARRIS
TE GREEN
AR TROWELL
NK WATTS
D SMALL
RG VASS
MS PERKINS
MRS M LEE
DAVID FRANKLIN
MRS VJ GREEN
E LUC]ONI
MRS JANE MORTOI\
MRS A MITCHELL
JN BAMBERG
C ALEXANDER
P BROOK
AD PRICE
LAURENCE LOCK
JM LEWIS
L GEDDES
GRAHAM ORSMOND
P ORSMOND
LlZ JONES
PAM AVRIL
TONY EASTGATE
SAM NEEDLEMAN
H LEWIS
N BARLOW
L KAY
PB RUSSELL
MRS ANN BURN
MRS A CLARKE
MRS JN DAVIE5
V S]LVERSTONE
J TOFT
PR. DAVIS
N JUDGES
E SEN]OR
R LALLAH
W HELPS
G BAILEY
BERN.ARD MAGEH

3L28 .3
3A6L .2
3028 " 2
3018.0
3000 " 4
2978.8
2959.I
2P5A .4
2918.3
29L6 . t
2902.5
2890.9
2888 .2
2851.8
2847 "7
2843 " 6
2825.0'
2820.7
2800.8
2800.7
2797.L
2792.2
2788"4
277&.5
277 4 .2
277 3 .9
27 64 .7
2756 " 4
27 48 .4
2747.9
27 42 .3
27 40 .7
27 23 .7
27 2L .7
271,9 .8
27 L9 .3
271,8 . 3
2749.A
2706 .3
2704 .8
2696 .3
2683.4
2681" " 1_

267 3 .2
2669.5
2660 . L

2652.5
2641" .3
2637.5
2636 -7
2618.5
2601 " 5
2594 - 5

61. .48
60 "L7
59.52
59.32
58.97
58.55
58 " 1.7
s7.99
57.36
57.37
57.05
56.82
56 "76
56.05
55.97
55.89
55.52
55.44
55.05
55.05
54.97
54.88
54.80
s4.53
54.52
54.52
s4 .34
54 .17
54.02
54. O1
53.90
53.87
53. s3
53.49
53.46
53.45
s3.43
s3.24
53.19
53 " 16
52.99
52.74
52.59r
52.54
52 .47
52.28
52.L3
5l- . 91
51.84
51.82
51.46
51.13
50-99

533
a 4i.
529',
51E
,s09
4.86
472
ase
468
454
4qo
425
4LL
397
38i
393
379
365
350
336
322
358
343
329
315
300
286
272
258
243
229
21_5

200
186
L72
158

286
3 4-'
3-8-''
jg:
404
415
425
43 6'
447
458
468
4lg,
4e9-
500
511

I
a

JA HUDSON
PN LEE
RAY REEVE
MRS P MacLEOD
G ROGERSON
MRS HEATHER FOX
DN MITCHELL
SA MOSS
R ALEXANDER
J YOUDELL I
TR LLOYD-WILLIAMS
PETER HALL.
LM FIFIELD
M CARRINGTQN
JACQUI KEEFE
MRS M BERNSTEIN
IAN WISELY
MIKE RAINBIRD
MALCOLM PRYOR
RUTH NEEDLEMAN
R POSTLE
K GOODE
JM AUSTIN
SJ ZINKIN
LAURIE SEDAR
MRS EM THRUSH
MRS P COX
A-LIPTON
B BASTIN
FH WHARTON
J HATCHER
M ASHLEY
L PETSCHEK
R EVERY
S GIBBON
RRTAAI POWET,I.



5 5 MRS MM RLMBELOW
56 MD WEBSTER
57 E LAWY
58 TAMAS BERECZKI
59 Dr H LAWTON SMITH ,60 MICHAEL SM]TH **

-84-R -ffi;iDr,rN
laRS I"It' |"IARDLIN 25i1 i
MJ JUDGE 259L.O
DH SrMP5ON 2s7819
Pr wniCrii- 257 4 -us

NEIL GOLDENBERG 2565.0
Dr NS WTLKES 2562 .1"-
TONY I,ILITUKISNA 2562 . O
MRS K pRATl. 558.2
BERNIE HUNT ' 2s52.4

,oK BATTING * 2552.3. cA SATHER 2550.6
EA LANCASTER 25s0.0
PAUL CHAPMAN 2540.e
A DINNEN 2538.2
MRs W MTLLER 2536.4
MRS 5 POWER 2527.s
RD LONSDALE 2525.9
R WHITE 2515.3
D McGIRR 251_0.5
RB STOKER 2506.7
JAMES BOND 2502.6
ISOBEL BELCHER 2501.8
MRS J BALDOCK 2494"1
MARY PENNY 2492.1
PAT HUSBAND 2490.3
KEVrN O'HALLORAN 2477 .7
MRS JOAN WINCHES1 2474.2
R POpE 2477.3
wp MANTLE 2459 "3
cML SCHOFIELD 24s7.L
M BERGER 2452.3
STEVE ALLEN 24+2.4
TERRY COULSON 2427.1
RAYMOND BADROCK 2397.7
D KTNGSLEY 2396.3
L JONES 2386.0
H TUFF 2385.0
MRS M SIMONS 2375.4
GE DEAN 2373.2
M DENNY 2373.0
A SALMON 2355.9
D STEAD 2346 "A
GRAHAM CLARK 2345.3
J OATES 2347 . L
JUDY GREENSTETN 2340.5
s SAKSTETN 2323 .4
D WILSON 2311.0
R WHITE 2303.5
L WALKLEY -2288. 0

H MORRTS 2255.2
A NEILAN 2247.0
c JOBSON 224L.7
D REED 2240 "2
colrN PEET 2227 . +
P KTRTON 2220 "5
NIGEL WALSH 2212.9
BARRY FORSTER 2212.7
B KAYE 22LL.5
MRS JILL I NEWTOT 22A6.O
ROBERT KANE 2202.4
MRS A COATES 2l_85.4
E PIPER r 2L82.6
KATE LEE 23-64 . O

MRS P RUMENS 2154.6
IvIRS G BAILE 2120.2
N RANGHR 21"1i .6

---5T:3 3 --
5A.92

- 50.68
50.6L
50 " 41
50.36
50.35
50.28
50 .17
50.1"6
50.13
50.12
49.94
49.89
49.85
49.68
49 "64
4S .44
49.34
49 .27
49.19
49 .77
49.02
48.98
48"94
+8.70
48.63
48 .57
48.34
48 .29
48. 20
48"00
47.7A
47.72
47 .1"O
46.89
46.88
+6 .69
46 .64
+6 .64
46.30
46.L1
46.09
46.01
46.00
45.66
45 .42
45 .27
44"97
44.32
44 .16
+e. oo .'*

44. O3
43.78
43.64
43 .49
43.48
43 .47
43.36
43 .29
42 .95
42 "90
42 .53
42.35
4L .67
*t.5+

*- 443
L29

15

ti3
29
L8

6T E W]LLIAMS
62 RON SITCH
63 JH TOSTDEVINE
64 SA SATHER
65 P JEPSON
66 ADRIAN RING
67 GD CRONIN
68 TL LAKER
69 IvIRS O ELLSON
7A GV LONSDALE
7L H SCHOGGER
72 S ANrC
7 3 RC BOLILTON
74 GRAHAM LUCY
75 SU BURN
76 JA REDMAN
77 ROD MORRISON
78 ED BRENNAN
79 BRIAN KEMP
80 MRS ANNE SPENCER
81 MRS L PR]CE
82 TR MANTLE
83 MJ SCHOr]ELD
8+ C BAINHAM
85 ROD EATON
86 SOLANGE GRAHAM
87 MRS W BADROCK
88 MRS A KINGSIEY
89 GF KENDALL
90 AR GREEN
9L MRS JP BERZiNS
92 JM DEAN
93 A HOBDEN
94 L SALMON
95 D FLOWER
96 EDDIE ELLIS
97 M LADBROOK
98 JANTCE TSAACS
99 ] SINHA

1OO R5 BROWNE
10 1. M TAN
TO2 AJ BEVTN
103 S MORR]S
104 M NE]LAN
105 S SPEED
].06 A WARDLE
1O7 KEN ADAMS
108 MRS M MATHE
109 SHIRLEY SAUNTER
110 MRS JACKIE CAHN
TLl M KAYE,1T2 DT DAVTD NEWTON"LL3 MTCHAEI. ISAACS
1"74 MRS D REESE
1" 15 PE BODY
116 PATRICIA BROWNTNG
1T7 MRS M STREET
1.18 MRS K CLEMENT
119 B CARPENTER



LZA MRS J PINK
721. ."S ADAMSON
L22 P MacDONALD
1,23 5 GRAY
1,24 JEAN VIRLEY
3-25 CL]VE SANFORD
726 AC CLEGG

RC SKELTON T

MRS N ADAMSON
S PARSONS
MRS J COWELL

c ALAN STEIN
HOWARD ERDUNAST
MRS M CLEGG

2085.4
2080.9
2033.6
QQ 1o',$
1951.8
1918 . 9
1168.3

40.99
40.90
39.97
39.52
38.36
37 .7!
22.96 a
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National Pairs Regional Final - Peterborough

Overall Ranking List

Place Names
Section Session

Score
Total
Score

Adjust
ments

Scored byMalcotmCarey
7o Master

Points
Gm + Blk

A Odams
MKime/DBahkshi

EFWarren/PGough
TKPaI/ASchechter
IWighturick / Clagger
CRTustain/SMossey
PSSpencer /MChawner
Mr&MrslAspinall

YELLOW

YELLOW
RED

RED
GREEN
GREEN
YELLOW
YELLOW
GREEN

L027.3
988.6
932.6
979.2

1038.8
1M9.9
LU7.9
L092.2
1005.3

827.3
1047.7

2069.1
2049.7
2048.7
2029.4
2028.9
20L0.6
20L0.2
L99L.7
1982.8
7967.0
1946.2

51.58
61.00
60.97
60.40
50.38
59.U
59.83
59.28
59.01
58.54
57.92

6.25+203
5.25+285
4.50+342
4.OO+37 4

3.75+381
3.50+388
3.25+395
3.00+402
2 .7 5+409
2.50+4L6
2.25+423
2.00+430

090.5
2
3
4
5
5
7
I
9

10
11

L2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Mrs M Curtis / D Sherman' RED
D Harris / J Williams i
B RHarrison / D Duffy ;

Mrs M A Parsons / M Aladlow YELLOW

13

L4

15
t5
t7
18

L9

20
2L

22
23
24
E
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
3/
38
39
40
4L
42
43
M
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

MPollack/CPorch
JRCuhbert/JGMoore
Mrs E E McCredie / MrsRWinsor
PBarden/IMestel
) Dhondy / lPagarr
Mr&MrsAWWamer
I K B Illingworth / R Wakeling
JGaunt/AGreen
MrsDMDowell/NTaylor
RWKerkin/CPearson
RAmey / E Evans-Jones
PRColes/MrslPfister
BThurl/BDavies
MrsSEvans/MrsHDhondy
MWren / ISdracht
AKay / AMcNair
Mr&MrsBIKeable
S I B Abley / Mrs I A Burrows
W Rensink / A AAbdelmoneim
WHTaylor / PdeWeerd
ElCheesman / MWalicki
Kl]ordan ,/ A Bames
Mrs M Allnutt / Miss D Mariott
GNLHill/MrsBF{acker
JWCox/MissIFowler
WJBriscombe/POdey
MAWatson/Pftotting
TDurdin/CRobert
BFIamb/RIon
CI Clarke / lCrare
MrsBKeppler/WMoore
DHWillett/GWard
MrsPHogger/MHudson
DrDElensen/DrIIensen
PABrereton/NDownes
MlWhittaker /KDarley
Mr&MrsIFearon
R) Roberson / Miss G Hall
Rev G Towler / Mrs J M Russell
Mr&MrsAGPEvans-Evans
ARMarshall /HRoberts
GPRowling/CHerbert

GREEN
YELLOW
RED
GREEN
RED
RED
YELLOW
GREEN
RED
YELLOW
RED
GREEN
RED
RED
RED
RED
GREEN
YELLOW
GREEN
RED
GREEN
YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
GREEN
YELLOW
RED
GREEN
RED
YELLOW
GREEN
GREEN
YELLOW
GREEN
RED
YELLOW
RED
RED
YELI,OW
GREEN
GREEN
YELLOW

1M7.7
901.9
99r.9
882.8
881.5
951.3
948.2
8ffi.7

7021.2
898.2

1005.3

862.2
797.3
920.7
962.3
808.5
927.5
9L2.5
88,2.2

796.9
885.3
855.7
814.5
812.3
840.9
708.7
793.3
813.5
926.7
810,.7

885.1
903.0
758.5

859.2
801.9
864.8
833.2
894.3
855.3
732.5
738.8
671.9

1933.9
1931.4
1893.5
1884.1
1881.5
1874.2
L873.6
1859.7
1855.7
1850.3
t8/J..9
t832.6
1825..4

78t4.2
1806.9
1805.9
1805.8
1796.2
1747.0
1733.0
1722.8
17L8.1
1599.7
L698.9
L694.2
169r.2
1588.1
1687.5
1684.7
1679.2
1678.4
\ffi.8
7657.6
1657.4
1643.7
1&1.3
1637.4
163{,.9
1531.0
1622.3
16t7.5
7610.2

57.X
57.48
5535
fi.07
55.00
55.78
55.75
5535
55.23
55.07
il.91
il54
il33
53.99
53.78
53.78
53.74
53.46
51.99
5158
5127
51.14
5059
5055
50.42
5033
50.24
50.23
50,14
49.98
49.95
49.5t
4933
4933
48.92
r1885
48.73
48.6
48.il
48.28
48.14
47.92

7.7 5+435
1.50+444
1.25+451
1.00+458
1.00+440
l.oo+422
1.00+404
1 .00+386
0. 75+393
o.75+375
0.75+357
0.75+339
0.50+346
0.50+328
0.50+310
o.50+292

324
306
288
270
252
234
2\6
198
180
162
t44
126
108

90
72
54
5b
18



Piace
Section

t

Adjust Session
ments Score

Total
ScoreNames

55
56
57
58
59
ffi
5l
62
53
&
65
66
57
58
69
70
7l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

RSmart / PBond
Mrs RNeal / D Gudka t

MrsBShipley / APozzati
G W Craggs / Mrs R Churchard
CJ Charlton / KCollings
JThickins/CMallon
HlBurbage/GSMartin ,4
Mrs AOwen / RAllen
Mrs H MMiles / DrJ Howeq
L] Blincow / Mrs F Followelf,
DSmith / PGupta
fDeacon /JYoung
MrsNMWard /MrsCGamble
P Clarke / Miss M Shepherd
PScull/DGriffiths
Mr&MrsCHowlett
Miss I E Dundas / Mrs C Sutton
Mr&MrsELancaster
WHCook/MrsEJAtkin
Lt Col D M Aldworth / D Earle
DWalker /AStokes
CPNorman /DrSDSlater
Mr & Mrs A] Caves
Mrs H MHunter / RW Bhagat
NHWebb /MOrr-Ewing
RJCurtis / SMartin
C Ryall / Mrs E Spence
CLarlham /JDNicholson
MrsVChandler / RGBest
FEddleston/MRobinson
Mr&MrsBNFEddleston
CCaplan / Mrsl Green
A Greens&in / Mrs R Ellis
Mrs R Rumball / Mrs M Piper
HPMarshall / TPayne
PBignell/DLarter
Mrs D Parmenter / N Parmenter

RED
RED
YELLOW
GREEN
GREEN
RED
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
RED
RED
RED
GREEN
GREEN
RED
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
GREEN
YELLOW
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
RED
GREEN
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
YELLOW

725.9
74L.5
746.3
795.2
775.7
798.2
824.7
829.7
744.9
685.9
738.7
588.0
829.2
il3.9
840.9
674.9
760.9
841.3
676.1
628.7
724.0
791.3
7L3.3
632.8
822.1
583.5
783.3

694.3
838.1
778.3

694.2
u7.9
588.1
793.7
669.4
628.L
6U.5

',1508.&

tffi7.2
L6M.1
L691.7
1587.4
1579.0
1573.9
1554.3
1547.5
1544.9
1540.3
1438.3
1535.3
1526.6
1519.5
1519.4
15L6.4
15L2.6
1511.1
1506.4
L498.4

u94.9
1487.7
148/,.7
1479.4
1456.9
1452.5
L450.4
L447.7
L4/.5..5

1405.4
138/,.9
1377.8
t%7.6
L297.1
L295.1
1280.8

47.87
47.83
47.80
47.37
47.24
46.99
46.U
46.26
46.M
45.98
45.U
45.78
45.69
45.43
4522
45.22
45.13
45.02
M.97
44.83
M.ffi
M37
44.28
44.19
44.8
4336
43.8
43.L7
43.09
L3.42
41.83
41.22
41.01
40.70
38.60
3854
38.r2

0
0
0
0
0
o
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

a
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



EBU National pairs
POSN NAME NAME

M Ba.tchelor
D Mansfield
Littlewood
V Roman
J Stocken

,"NeIsonJ D Colley

CUM
SCORE

1395.3
1311.0
L273.O "
L27L.L
L26s.1,
L255.1
l-248.0
L225.2

MASTER POINTS
GREEN BLACK

CUM
90

1- A King
2 M Stanbury
3 F&PD
4 G D Barker
5 P Stocken
6 A&KV
7 JAHPetrie
8
I

1.0 AC&MrsSA
11 M Marston
LZ P Purcell
13 M Brunner
1,4 PG&MrsJM
15 E Knight
16 M Mclaughlin
L7 E H Pudsey
18 A Simpson
L9 V Lee
20 A A Deane
2L D Waxman
22 Mrs B Boaler
23 K C Pe1l
24 G&C
25 J Greaves
26 DrGICohen
27 D H Bland
28 B Hirst
29 CWRGant
30 J Eglington
3J. C J Mer:eilt
32 B&MrsP
33 ,II Sille
34 I J Pendlebury
35 R&MrsM
36 |&MrsN37 A Pickering
38 Dr S Rayner
39 Mrs J Whitehead
40 R Garthwaite !
4L S Collins
42 D Butler
47 Mrs J "Dobson
44 I M Gothelf
45 R MitchEll
46 J Davenport
47 Mrs B Taylor
48 D P Burton
49 G B Cayg:i1l
50 S J Purvis
5l- R Graburn
52 HR&MrsMM
53 A C Bradley
54 R Forshaw
55 lt-€-r,Itrfi-ch
56 MrsWAPattinson
57 R Cooke
58 Mrs M Brighton
59 J Marks
60 J Johnstone
61- T Nunn
62 D Stafford
63 S Lister

E trl Szymczuk J Wright

63. L9
59.38
57.65
57 .57
57.30
56.84
56.52
55.49

5.50
4.50
3.75
3.25
3.00
2.75
2.50
2.2s

I
90

L47
L79
r_86
L93
200
207

FIett
P R Tempest
Mrs J Peevers
S Harris
Mason
J A Gibson
S Elvin
C Graburn
R R Richardson
H Sanderson
J E Bagshaw
YMGay
Mrs D Stocken
Mrs E F Cuthbert
HaI1
H Volkmann
J A Miller
W A Johnson
T Middleton
T Hargreaves
E G Murdoch
P S Baker
Somerville
J Marray
D C Smith
Watts
Aiston
T Hampson
A Bristow
J G Bradley
Mrs H J Hobson
C Asquith
D Beresford
A Erskine
D L CoIIins
Mrs P Y Knight
S M Brown
Mrs R McMahon
G M Whyte
J W Goodison
J C Benneworth
C Haigh
Gilbert
K Atherton
J Cusworth
Mrs B M Vaughan
Mrs M Collins
H Kay
R Smitham'
S Kaddish
R Henig
K Moody
M Hudson
J Brereton

1"216.2
12L5.3
1205.1,
LL97.9
LL97.8
1L95.0
t!90.2
7179.4
LL7 4 .4
LL72.5
LL70.9
LL64 .6
LL62.2
tL6t.2
L158.8
11s0. 1_

LL47.3
1140.6
LL22.3
LLZL.L
1_t_L4.8
L1L4.4
11r.0.5
Lr_04.5
1r_03.4
to96 .4
1094.8
L091,.2
1088.0
1083.4
r_080.3
l-070.0
1.068.2
1067.l_
1048.8
LO42 .6
L034.7
L033.2
1032.6
1_008.7
1006.6
LOOZ.7
994.0
992.8
992.O
987.8
9&1.4-
959.1
955.5
946.3
943.9
943.L
926.O
910.1
849.2

55.08
s5.04
54.58
54.25
54.25
54.L2
s3.90
53.40
53.19
53.l-0
s3.03
52.74
s2.64
52.s9
s2.48
52.09
5l_.96
51.66
50.83
50.77
50.49
50 .47
50.29
50.02
49.97
49 .66
49 .58
49 .42
49.28
49.07
48.93
48.46
48.38
48.33
47.50
47 .22
46.86
46.79
46.77.
45.68
45.59
45 .4L
45.02
44.96
44.93
44.74
44.45
43.44
43.27
42.86
42.75
42.71
41,.94
41.22
38 .46

2.O0
1.75
.L.50
L.25
1 .00
1.00
1 .00
0.75
0.75
0.50
0. s0

2L4
221
228
235
242
224
206
213
195
202
L84
2L6
198
180
L62
1,44
L26
108

90
72
54
36

__ L8



TIt
I

I

I nrioi"ria" Pairs Champs.l-gg3 Sess ion Z il *

I +tfr Apri I jt-993 (

OVERALL AV: 756

, Pair

Parkes T./Seluiyn N
Jephcott RJM./Sansom JA
Bowver PA/Harvey PA

n,a
--.<-J-i,

d
33

P I aceTo ta I
Score

898
858
444
830

% Session
Score

Up/ Green Black
Domr ppints points

1_l_.
_t
Z"

-l_
-3

o
o
U

o'=
U

l-
,
3
4
5
6

59.39
56.75
55.82
54 .89

506
432
396
337

4.50
3.50
2.75
2 .25

k,ze
t&,zE

812 53.70 381_ -2 2 .0o
Beck D/tJilliams
Burton P/CrofLs
Beavon DH./Cutler P
Grif'fin J./Martin E
Davis D,/0rszak P
Moir D/Bodin Mrs J
Eagl ing L,/Smi th E
Gundle Hrs T/Valkington I.Irs R
Kenyon MR & PIrs V
zvgadlo RS./cooke M
Reece L/SanL. A
Bor+yer AE,/Ford KAL
Wain NJ./Tai tor PI
Keane R./Morgan JS
Dav Mrs Y[E/Claridge BA
Preece G/Wi I I iams DJ
Jordan KH./Kendal l J
Lane l{rs S./Chamberlain Hs J
Beelev J/Parsons l{rs J
Newton Mrs J./Newton Ms JR
MorlandG&HrsL
Earl Mrs B./l{orton Mrs B
Coggle RG & Jn
Bastik L/Callaghan P
GreavesP&MrsB
Mul l ins M,/l^Iood M

7
B
I

10
1l_
L2
l-3
L4
t-5
l-6=
16=
L8
L9
2A
2L
2Z
23
24=
24=
Z6
2T
Z8
29

808
BO6
799
790
780
779
765
762
759
758
756
756
749
736
729
7LA
705
7A3
697
697
692
669
65r
650

53.44
53.31_
52.A4
52 .25
5t_. 59
5L.52
50. 60
50. 40
50. 20
50.l-3
50. c,o
50. oo
49 .54
48. 68
48 .2L
46.96
46. 63
46.49
46. l-O
46.l-O
45.77
44 .25
43. 06
42 .99

386
39:Z
435
432
385
357
403
364
383
373
345
355
39+
392
425
335
324
392
322\ 401-
348
372
309
296

-l_
o

10
:[ ]-

J.

-6
7

-3
l_

-2
-8
-7

3
4
7

-5
-8

-8
5

-3
l-

-3
-7

1.15 s
1.50 12
I .25 19
1.oo 26
0.00 108
0.00 90
o.oo 7,
o. oo 54
0. o0 36
o. oo l-Bo.oo oo.oo o
0. rlo 0o.oo o
o.00 0o.oo 0o.oo oo.oo oo.o0 0o.o0 0o.oo oo.oo oo.o0 0
O.UU U


